Concurs
Distanta :
Cod columbofil:
Latitudine
Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr Serie inel
036 RO 19
037 RO 20
038 RO 19
039 RO 20
040 RO 20
041 RO 19
042 RO 20
043 RO 19
044 RO 20
045 RO 19
046 RO 19
047 RO 19
048 RO 20
049 RO 18
050 RO 20
051 RO 20
052 RO 20
053 RO 20
054 RO 19
055 RO 18
056 RO 20
057 RO 19
058 RO 16
059 RO 20
060 RO 20
061 RO 16
062 RO 18
063 RO 20
064 RO 19
065 RO 17
066 RO 20
067 RO 19
068 RO 20
069 RO 18
070 RO 19

00ACM

08.05.
08.05.
.21 16:06:03

08.05
110

892550
746891
892523
746820
746804
892507
746811
892511
746883
217187
892502
892546
746890
493453
746845
746864
746809
746887
892510
453457
746868
892548
221477
746802
746838
221418
493477
746872
892534
148486
746840
450426
746807
493465
892544

747

21 16:06:03

739

GPS

21 16:06:03 4000

GPS+

Senzor

DAO16016
DAF92BC3
DAD0433D
DAAAFS57D
DADC22EF
DAD40268
DAB73219
DACD1FCB
DA4E25DB
DASF36EB
DAC47680
DAC42A9A
DA922F11
DAB2FF3E
DASF8CA7
DAC7CD49
DA375FB7
DAS00B44
DA710FBB
DA556C05
DAED29F9
DAFOF795
DAB41986
DA7FDFOE
DAC98449
DA832722
DAEF2DD5
DACD2BBEB
DA17B737
DACF54CC
DA5C805C
DA728086
DA82B5CF
DACS5D5E9S
DA812D25

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

FRATII DRAGOMIR

03h

Data Ora




